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J,Uﬁﬁ The 14th World Wushu Championships

) RUSSIA Event Results :
Taolu 2017-10-03 08:30
Men's Nandao FOP 2 Group 1 KAZAN, RUSSIA

Rank |BIB Team Athlete Score  |Remark

1 MAC Jun Hua HUANG 9,67
2 VIE Khac Dat CAO 9,66
3 TPE Po Wei LAI 9,65
4 R YongmunLEE o064 i
5 JPN Ryouta MOURI 9,64
6 ITA Michele GIORDANO 9,62
7 HKG Cheuk Hei LEUNG 9,60
8 KOR Hansung LEE 9,57
9 MAS Mun Hua HO 9,53
10 PHI Thornton Quieney Lou SAYAN 9,53
11 RUS Dmitrii TITUNOV 9,50
12 IRI Farshad ARABI 9,48
13 SUI Sami BEN MAHMOUD 9,44
14 SGP Yi Jie Randall LIM 9,42
15 CAN Ka Fai Philip WONG 9,41
16 ALG Nedjari AMINE 9,40
17 USA Daniel HU 9,37
18 TUR Halil KALAYCI 9,33
19 VIE Quoc Khanh PHAM 9,32
20 IND Sajan LAMA 921
21 MEX Lincoln LIRA RODRIGUEZ 911
22 ESP Francisco GARCIA MAZUECOS 9,10
23 USA Brandon CHAN 9,06
24 MAR Mohamed BENGADARI 9,03
25 BRA Adriano LOURENCO DA SILVA 9,03
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26 AUS
27 FRA
28 ITA
29 EGY
30 NED
31 ARM
32 IRI
33 FRA
34 ESP
35 LAT
36 NED
37 BEL
38 AFG
39 BEL
Default BRU
Default YEM
Default GER
Default CHN
Default BRU
Default BRA

Default YEM

Shane Cedric CHUNG TYN KIONG
Teoman MALCOK

Arturo GALLO

Abdelrahman EHAB KHAIRELDIN
Shaobo TANG

Gevorg YERITSYAN

Hossein RAHMANI

Victor RUSSO

Jose Manuel FERREIRA COLMENERO
Ivo ARSTS

Arlain GERAEDTS

Francky PETIT

Ebram JAMSHID

Jens CRESENS

Md Sufi Shayiran BIN ROSLAN
Hamdi Mansor Ali AL-YARESI
Chun Fun LEE

Jianming LI

Mohammad Adi Salihin Bin ROSLAN
Marcelo Massayuki HOKAMA YAMADA

Bassam Ahmed Ali LWZA

8,97
8,84
8,80
8,76
8,67
8,64
8,63
8,60
8,52
8,16
7,87
7,65
6,97
6,85
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